ARTICLE II
PURCHASE PRICE

Purchase Price

2.01. The Purchase Price for the Property, compensation for any improvements on the 
Property, and for any damage or cost of cure for the reconfiguration of the remaining property of 
Seller shall be the sum of TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-THREE THOUSAND and 00/100 
Dollars ($273,000.00). 

Payment of Purchase Price

2.02. The Purchase Price shall be payable in cash or other good funds at the Closing.

Special Provisions and Additional Consideration

2.03.  Proposed Project Improvements.  As an obligation which shall survive the Closing